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Vibrant Communities - Robust Region




2013 Community Growth Workshops Schedule
Workshops will be offered 3 times each day: 

Morning (9:00 am – 11:00 am), Afternoon (1:00 pm – 3:00 pm), and Evening (6:30 pm – 8:30 pm)

	

	Date
	Location
	Venue

	Thursday, Sept 5
	Statesville, NC
	Statesville Civic Center  

301 South Center Street

	Tuesday, Sept 10
	Albemarle, NC
	Stanly County Agri-Civic Center

26032 Newt Road

	Monday, Sept 16
	Gastonia, NC
	First United Methodist Church
190 East Franklin Boulevard  

	Tuesday, Sept 17
	Wadesboro, NC
	South Piedmont Community College 

514 Washington Street

	Monday, Sept 23
	Lincolnton, NC
	Lincoln County Senior Center
514 South Academy Street

	Tuesday, Sept 24
	Concord, NC
	Concord First Assembly 

280 Concord Parkway, Suite 5

	Wednesday, Sept 25
	Charlotte, NC
	East Stonewall AME Zion Church 

1729 Griers Grove Road

	Tuesday, Oct 1
	Richburg,
South Carolina
	Convention Center at the Gateway 

3202 Commerce Drive

	Wednesday, Oct 2
	Pineville, NC
	The Hut
413 Johnston Drive

	Thursday, Oct 3
	Lancaster, 
South Carolina
	USC-Lancaster

476 Hubbard Drive

	Tuesday, Oct 8 
	Union County,

South Carolina
	Union County Advanced Technology Center
1401 Furman L. Fendley Highway

	Thursday, Oct 10
	Rock Hill,

South Carolina
	Manchester Meadows 

337 East Mt. Gallant Road 

	Monday, Oct 14
	Davidson, NC
	Davidson College Pres Church · Congregation House · 218 Davidson-Concord Road

	Tuesday, Oct 15
	Salisbury, NC
	Salisbury Civic Center
315 S. Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue

	Wednesday, Oct 16
	Shelby, NC
	Don Gibson Theatre 

318 South Washington Street

	Thursday, Oct 17
	Monroe, NC
	First Baptist Church 

109 West Morrow Avenue 
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